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VIEL DARKO

BOZZA VEZIO
GIACCHETTO ROBERTO
CABODI CLAUDIO
BIAZZETTI NICCOLO
MAGNINO MARCO
TAPPARO ALAN

BOSIO FABIO

CODA EMANUELE
CISSE HADIATOU
BRACCO ALFONSO
ANTONIETTI GABRIELE
ROSSINI DIEGO
OBERTO FOLCO MARIA
LANZA PAOLO

CIGNA ENRICO

PERETTI MELISSA
FRASCA RICCARDO
COUT UMBERTO
SCHIRATTO GIANNI
REGIS DENIS

NURRI CRISTIAN
STABILE EMILIANO
BEVACQUA CRISTIAN
PIACENTINO DIEGO
ZORZI FERDINANDO
ROLLE MASSIMO
GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO
FASCIANO PAOLO
FASSY ALEX
VITTORELLI ROBERTO
ZANIN CLAUDIO
VITTORELLI GIOVANNI
GIANOTTI MATTIA
GRISOLANO MARCO
SCRIVANI GIOVANNI
SEBASTIANI LUIGI
GIACOMA ROSA CLAUDIO
KUZMINSKA KATARZYNA
PARADISO GIANFRANCO
MAZZARELLI FEDERICO
GALLO LASSERE ANDREA
BERTACCO DENIS
MANIA GILIO

BIANCO BRUNO

PLANO GUIDO
FACCHINELLO MARCO
PERRE ROCCO
COTTITTO ANGELO
PIGNOCCHINO ROSSANO
BISON STEFANO

LESCA BRUNO
ARNOLETTI DANIELE
CIANFLONE FABRIZIO
ARMATO INNOCENZO
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10" CORRENDO TRA LE VIGNE
Albiano D'ivrea - 17/03/2019

GARA ADULTI

ANNO CAT

M16..
M35..
M25..
M35..
M16..
M25..
M40.
M35..
M25..
M25..
M40.
M40.
M16..
M25..
M25..
M50..

1998
1983
1985
1982
2001
1994
1976
1984
1992
1990
1978
1976
1995
1988
1988
1966
1981
1988
1970
1974
1965
1982
1976
1985
1982
1985
2000
1973
1978
1976
1981
1969
1959
1981
1977
1966
1962
1976
1976
1963
1985
1971
1975
1968
1954
1974
1967
1978
1965
1976
1971
1961
1975
1982
1963

F35.

M25..
M45.
M45.
M50..
M35..
M40.
M25..
M35..
M25..
M16..
M45.
M40.
M40.
M35..
M50..
M60..
M35..
M40.
M50..
M55..
M40.

F40.

M55..
M25..
M45.
M40.
M50..
M65..
M45.
M50..
M40.
M50..
M40.
M45.
M55..
M40.
M35..
M55..
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DISTANZA:

24
39
34
39
24
34
44
39
34
34
44
44
24
34
34
54
39

34
49
49
54
39
44
34
39
34
24
49
44
44
39
54
64
39
44
54
59
44
44

59
34
49
44
54
69
49
54
44
54
44
49
59
44
39
59

e

COD
A140541
A140589
A140468
A120370
TOO015
A140466
A140358
VC060
A140467
A140528
A140358
A120370
A140589
A140575
AO003
A140340
A140575
A140509
AO004
A140541
A140541
A140589
A140468
A140575
A130798
A140406
A140509
A140358
A140340
AO006
A140358
A140358
A140358
A140340
A140509
A140541
A140540
A140358
A140509
A140541
A130798
A140358
A140589
A140466
A140541
A140358
A140358
A140358
A140358
A140466
A140589
A140358
A140541
AO006
A120494

8300 METRI
SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D.

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

RISULTATO
00.30.57
00.31.45
00.31.48
00.32.41
00.32.42
00.32.49
00.32.58
00.33.03
00.33.08
00.33.28
00.33.34
00.33.42
00.33.52
00.33.56
00.33.57
00.34.12
00.34.17
00.34.19
00.34.22
00.34.24
00.34.34
00.34.35
00.34.58
00.35.06
00.35.08
00.35.11
00.35.17
00.35.19
00.35.19
00.35.19
00.35.22
00.35.29
00.35.39
00.35.45
00.35.51
00.35.57
00.36.00
00.36.04
00.36.10
00.36.13
00.36.16
00.36.17
00.36.20
00.36.23
00.36.32
00.36.38
00.36.41
00.36.45
00.36.50
00.36.57
00.37.00
00.37.02
00.37.03
00.37.05
00.37.12
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56 SCIEGHI MATTEO 1983 M35..39 B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 00.37.14
57 GANDINO ANDREA 1973 M45..49 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.37.17
58 DONNA ROBERTO 1983 M35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.37.20
59 CONSOLI ARTURO 1976 M40..44 AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.37.21
60 BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO 1953 M65..69 A140466 UISPA.SD. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  00.37.28
61 HENRY MASSIMO 1963 M55..59 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.37.28
62 LAZZARIN ALESSANDRO 1970 M45.49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.37.31
63 VALLERO FABRIZIO 1971 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.35
64 GIUDICI MARIO 1953 M65..69 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.37.39
65 FALETTO ALESSANDRO 2001 M16..24 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.39
66 BARRY ABDOUL GADIRON 1998 M16..24 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.37.39
67 PERAGLIE CLAUDIO 1969 M50..54 A140406 UISP A.S.D.G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.37.44
68 DE VUONO GIANLUCA 1976 M40..44 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.37.47
69 GERARD JESSICA 1974 F45.49 B010274 UISP ASD INRUN 00.37.47
70 NOVARA MASSIMILIANO 1971 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.00
71 GIACHINO ROBERTO 1987 M25..34 A140529 UISP A.S.D. PONT DONNAS ATLETICA 00.38.05
72 IULIANO VITTORIO 1969 M50.54 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.38.06
73 SALERNO ANTONIO 1968 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.07
74 ESPOSITO POTITO 1964 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.16
75 FAVERO LUCA 1976 M40..44 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.38.16
76 ROLLE CAPRA DAVIDE 1969 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.21
77 VARONE MASSIMILIANO 1974 M45..49 AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.38.25
78 FORNELLI MARIA 1973 F45.49 A160225 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.38.31
79 BOLLO FEDERICO 1977 M40.44 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.38.31
80 GIACHINO FABRIZIO 1985 M25..34 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.38.32
81 RANABOLDO PAOLO 1975 M40..44 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.38.33
82 BADRI ISSAM 1998 M16..24 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.38.47
83 BORGRA MARCO 1958 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.49
84 CIPOLLETTI TIZIANO 1984 M35..39 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.38.52
85 GATTO RUGGERO 1969 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.38.53
86 GARGANO MARIO 1973 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.54
87 DE MATTEIS PIER LUIGI 1958 M60..64 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.38.55
88 GIANASSO ANDREA 1977 MA40..44 A140406 UISP A.S.D.G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.38.57
89 VIT RENZO 1966 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.58
90 RAGO GIUSEPPE 1977 M40..44 TOO089 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 00.39.05
91 BRACHET COTA PIERO 1975 M40..44 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.39.10
92 NEGRO ROCASSIN WALTER 1972 M45.49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.39.11
93 VANARIA LUCA STEFANO 1978 M40..44 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.39.12
94 COLUCCI GERARDO MICHELE 1974 M45..49 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.39.16
95 BERRA TIZIANO 1959 M60..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.39.20
96 MURATORE CHRISTIAN 1986 M25..34 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.39.21
97 SARAIBA LUCA 1975 M40..44 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.39.23
98 CATTANEO VITTORIO 1965 M50..54 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.39.32
99 ANESE LUCA 1971 M45.49 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.39.35
100 CISSE ABDRAHAMANE 1999 M16..24 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.39.45
101 FERRAMI DEVIS 1972 M45.49 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.39.50
102 BARBERA SALVATORE 1958 M60..64 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.39.52
103 FRAGNO GIUSEPPE 1960 M55.59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.39.54
104 LORO GIOVANNI 1951 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.39.55
105 VENTRICE MORENO 1964 M55.59 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.39.58
106 DE BIASIO ANDREA 1981 M35..39 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.40.00
107 BIAGI ILARIA 1973 F45.49  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.00
108 FERRANDO MICHELE 1973 M45.49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.00
109 ARDUINO ROBERTO 1972 M45.49 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.40.04
110 BRIZZ| CARLO 1962 M55..59 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.40.07
111 BERTOTTI GIUSEPPE 1974 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.10
112 FERRANDO MARCO 1976 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.13
113 OSELLA BON GIANMAURO 1962 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.40.16
114 TRUFFA GIACHET GIANLUCA 1972 M45..49 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO  00.40.20
115 LEONINO EZIO 1961 Mb55.59 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.40.21
116 VAYR PIOVA ALESSANDRA 1976 F40.44 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.40.23
117 ACOTTO GAIO GIAN MARIO 1955 M60..64 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.40.24
[=] e []
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118 FERRARIS GIANLUCA 1973 M45.49 A060155 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE 00.40.26
119 BILLIA KATIA 1987 F25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.27
120 FALETTO CESARE 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.30
121 ANDREO MAURIZIO 1973 M45..49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.40.31
122 QUERIO DANIELE 1964 M55.59 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.40.31
123 PICATTO ANDREA 1975 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.35
124 BRIZZI CHIARA 1995 F16..24 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.40.35
125 FERRARA ROSITA 1969 F50..54  A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.40.36
126 ANSALDI PIETRO PAOLO 1961 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.38
127 MANERBA FIORINO 1952 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.40.44
128 GASCO ALESSIO 1983 M35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.46
129 MARRAZZO LUISANNA 1973 F45..49  A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 00.40.58
130 DA SAVOIA GIOVANNI 1970 M45.49 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.41.02
131 MONTAGNER STEFANO 1962 M55..59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.41.02
132 GAGLIARDI ELENA 1978 F40..44 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.41.03
133 RONCON LUCA 1976 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.41.06
134 PORO MARCHETTI RENATO 1954 M65..69 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.41.06
135 RICCI LUCA 1968 M50..54 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.41.10
136 NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.10
137 TRAPASSO LUIGI 1973 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.20
138 DESANDReé VALERIE 1995 F16..24 B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 00.41.22
139 BERNARDON FULVIO 1968 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.25
140 GIACOLETTO PAPAS SARA 1984 F35..39 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.41.27
141 CENA MASSIMO 1973 M45.49 Al140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.38
142 CRESTI GIANLUCA 1972 M45.49 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.41.44
143 ROSSINI STEFANO 1992 M25..34 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 00.41.49
144 SOLDI GIAN LUIGI 1965 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.41.52
145 GHIGLIERI MASSIMILIANO PIETRO 1975 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.53
146 PERINO ANDREA DOMENICO 1965 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.57
147 ROSCIO GIUSEPPINO 1960 M55..59 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.42.05
148 DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO 1971 M45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.42.10
149 VOTA MARCO 1970 M45.49 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 00.42.13
150 SFERLAZZA CLAUDIO 1973 M45.49 AO010 FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA 00.42.14
151 TESTA FAUSTO 1962 M55..59 A018642 UISP A.S.D. AT.A. 00.42.19
152 YOUNG CARLA 1974 F45..49 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.42.20
153 BARBERO SECONDO 1969 M50..54 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.42.26
154 BRANCALEONI MONICA 1960 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.42.28
155 PEPE MARCO 1979 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.42.33
156 URDIS EGIDIO 1955 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.42.33
157 COSENTINO DANIELE 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.35
158 TRUFFA LIVIO 1962 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.36
159 DALL'ARMELLINA GERMAINE 1981 F35..39 A120641 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MORENICA 00.42.37
160 MEINERO ANDREA FRANCO 1970 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.40
161 CANEPA MONICA 1977 F40..44  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.43
162 RUSSO ALESI GIOVANNI 1967 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.43
163 GRISOLANO SERGIO 1954 M65..69 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.42.48
164 GOGLIO BARBARA 1973 F45..49  A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.42.52
165 COSTA FRANCESCO 1953 M65..69 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.42.56
166 VALETTO CARLO 1975 M40..44 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.42.59
167 FRANCESE GIOVANNI 1970 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.00
168 MILAN CLAUDIO 1946 M70..74 A160225 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.43.05
169 REGIS FRANCESCO 1999 M16..24 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.43.06
170 CORTINA TOMMASO 1961 M55.59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.43.11
171 OLLEARO BRUNO 1959 M60..64 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.43.13
172 PERINO GIORGIANA 1964 F55..59  A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.43.16
173 CUCI BESNIK 1962 M55.59 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.43.19
174 STAFA MEGI 1989 F25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.35
175 MONFERRATO GIULIANO 1963 M55.59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.43.39
176 NIZZIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA MARIA 1966 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.41
177 MARZO FRANCESCO 1953 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.43
178 GIUBELLINO DAVIDE 1968 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.43.48
179 TOURE SIRIFO 2000 M16..24 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.43.48
ORS00
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180 MACOCCO CLAUDIO GIUSEPPE 1961 M55.59 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.43.52
181 TORCHIO ALESSANDRA 1995 F16..24 A130534 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 00.43.53
182 FRANCIULLO ISABEL 1999 F16..24 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.43.53
183 TARRONE GIANCARLO 1963 M55..59 A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.43.55
184 PERETTI EUGENIO 1953 M65..69 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.43.55
185 CHAVEZ QUISPE TITO WILBERT 1973 M45..49 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.44.01
186 LA MALFA LORENZO 1971 M45.49 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.44.05
187 ZACCHELLO MARIO 1968 M50..54 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.44.12
188 FRANZINO ALBERTO 1966 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.44.13
189 BALBIANO EZIO 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.14
190 VOTA GUIDO 1974 M45.49 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.44.22
191 CAVORETTO LODOVICO 1969 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.44.33
192 BARTOLOZZI PAOLO 1953 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.44.35
193 ANTONIONO CLAUDIO GUGLIELMO 1968 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.44.35
194 BARRA GABRIELE 1954 M65..69 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 00.44.39
195 SARTORIS LUCA 1973 M45.49 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.44.40
196 BERTOLI SERGIO 1949 M70..74 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.44.43
197 CASETTO SAMANTHA 1979 F40..44  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.45
198 MADLENA FULVIO 1954 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.51
199 CREPALDI GIULIANO 1947 M70..74 A130122 UISP A.S.D. BORGARETTO ‘75 00.44.56
200 BERTONE ROBERTO 1969 M50..54 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.44.56
201 MASILI ELENA CRISTINA 1989 F25..34  A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.45.04
202 BONINO DANIELA 1971 F45..49  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.45.08
203 SIDOTI ROSINA 1957 F60..64 Al140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.45.10
204 LANA MARIA ELISABETTA 1962 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.45.26
205 PEROT MARTINA 1967 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.35
206 MAZZOCCO GIANFRANCO 1965 M50..54 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.45.36
207 SCORDAMAGLIA ALEX PIERVINCENZO 1983 M35..39 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.45.36
208 REGOLIZZO MARCO 1964 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.40
209 GIUNTA DONATELLA 1977 F40..44  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.45.42
210 CRAVINI MARCO 1950 M65..69 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.45.46
211 MIRELLA GIANLUCA 1970 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.49
212 PASSERINI SANDRO 1949 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.46.06
213 ROSSATO UMBERTO MASSIMO 1976 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.17
214 BARALIS DANILO GIOVANNI 1973 M45..49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.46.23
215 PERINO LUCA 1988 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.46.24
216 SATEGNA ANTONIO GIANBATTISTA 1959 M60..64 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.46.34
217 BECCARI VALENTINA 1999 F16..24  A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.46.35
218 BRUNO GIULIO 1974 M45..49 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.46.37
219 MARCHISIO DONATELLA 1962 F55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.41
220 SUSSETTO CRISTINA 1999 F16..24  A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.46.45
221 GAMBA ALDO 1948 M70..74 A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.46.55
222 BURLAKOVA TETYANA 1969 F50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.47.06
223 GIGLIOTTI LUCIANO 1967 M50..54 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.47.39
224 SCALA RENZO 1943 M75+ A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.47.46
225 GALLINA SILVIA 1969 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.47.52
226 RUSSO ANGELO 1956 M60..64 A120641 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MORENICA 00.47.54
227 URBAN CRISTIANA 1968 F50..54 A120641 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MORENICA 00.47.58
228 VITTADELLO MARIANO 1956 M60..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.59
229 ZENGA SILVESTRO 1961 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.48.00
230 NASSO VALENTINA 1982 F35..39 AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.48.01
231 PIANO SILVIA 1958 F60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.48.07
232 FARINELLA ANDREA 1973 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.48.38
233 ROSTAGNO MARCO GIOVANNI 1967 M50..54 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.48.41
234 GIUDICI ANDREA 1988 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.48.42
235 FRANCIULLO DOMENICO 1968 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.48.44
236 PAGNOTTI MASSIMO 1946 M70..74 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.48.47
237 FRISON FUCO BARBARA 1971 F45..49  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.48.50
238 MINNITI GIOVANNI 1966 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.48.51
239 CASETTO GENNY 1976 F40..44  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.48.52
240 BIANCO MORGHET ELENA 1998 F16..24 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.48.54
241 COLOMBO GUIDO PAOLO 1960 M55.59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.48.56
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242 BERRONE PAOLO 1955 M60..64 A051649 UISP BASE RUNNING A.S.D. 00.49.02
243 GERACI MATTEA 1958 F60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.49.08
244 MEDAINA LINO 1958 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.49.24
245 PESSION ANNA 1965 F50..54 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.49.41
246 GIANOGLIO DAVIDE PAOLO 1971 M45.49 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.49.47
247 BARBIERO FRANCESCA 1982 F35..39 A140576 UISP A.S.D. TRAILAGHI 00.49.55
248 MUTTI MATTEO 1979 M40..44 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 00.49.55
249 PEROGLIO FLAVIO 1967 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.50.01
250 CAT BERRO ANTONIO 1951 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.50.06
251 KUZHBA VICTORIA 1982 F35..39 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.50.09
252 BIANCO LEVRIN YLENIA 1980 F35..39 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.50.11
253 VACCARINO MARIAROSA 1967 F50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.50.12
254 CECCHIN PIETRO PAOLO 1952 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.50.24
255 BAZZUCCO ELENA 1974 F45..49  A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.50.28
256 PORCEILLON SILVIA 1974 F45..49  A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.50.29
257 REGIS MASSIMO 1981 M35..39 A060155 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE 00.50.42
258 UDERZO ANTONELLA 1968 F50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.50.45
259 CORRIAS LUISA 1959 F60..64 A120641 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MORENICA 00.50.48
260 SINEO MONICA 1974 F45..49  A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.50.51
261 STRATTA SERGIO VINCENZO 1951 M65..69 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 00.51.07
262 TURINO MARTINA 2003 F16..24 A140529 UISP A.S.D. PONT DONNAS ATLETICA 00.51.10
263 PERARDI GIULIA 1977 F40..44  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.51.10
264 TURINO PAOLO 1975 M40..44  A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.51.11
265 TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA 1964 F55..59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.51.17
266 VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA 1958 F60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.51.29
267 MORELLI ANTONIETTA 1962 F55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.51.33
268 REGIS ALBERTO 1997 M16..24 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.51.37
269 PICARDI ELISA 1984 F35..39 Al140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.51.42
270 REGALDO GIUSEPPE 1964 M55.59 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.51.47
271 SARTORIS SILVIA 1964 F55..59 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.52.03
272 CARDAMONE ANGELO 1956 M60..64 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.52.04
273 MEGALE EVA PAMELA 1977 F40..44  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.52.09
274 GROSSO ENzZO 1951 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.52.11
275 GENTA MAURIZIO 1959 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.52.16
276 PIONZIO MALVINA 2002 F16..24 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.52.21
277 DELL'ACCIO FABRIZIO 1964 M55.59 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.52.22
278 PIONZIO PAOLO 1966 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.52.23
279 FROLA EBE RENATA 1958 F60..64 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.52.24
280 PERNETTA ELISA MARIA 1971 F45..49  A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.52.26
281 GUERRA SERGIO 1952 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.52.32
282 DONETTI RINCON TIZIANA 1968 F50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.52.35
283 ECOSSE ADRIANO 1964 M55..59 RM270 FIDAL PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 00.52.50
284 DI BARTOLO FABRIZIO 1981 M35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.52.58
285 GIANETTA MILENA 1965 F50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.53.02
286 RINALDI JENNY 1978 F40..44  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.53.03
287 VACCA CAVALOTTO CHIARA 1982 F35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.53.09
288 ZIGIOTTO AGOSTINO 1964 M55..59 RM270 FIDAL PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 00.53.18
289 MOSCARELLI STEFANO 1949 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.53.53
290 SALTO PIER MARIO 1971 M45.49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.54.07
201 MARTINETTO RENATO 1957 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.54.33
292 BENEDETTO PAOLO 1953 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.54.56
203 MARABOTTO SERGIO 1963 M55.59 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.54.58
204 GRECO PIETRO 1961 M55.59 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.55.06
205 MASCIA ERNESTO 1950 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.55.31
206 BLANCO MALERBA PAOLO 1961 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.55.48
297 BARDINI GIOVANNI 1944 M75+ A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.55.53
208 TORCHIA ELENA 1983 F35..39 Al140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.56.15
299 BASELICE STELLA 1971 F45..49  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.56.17
300 RUBERTI ARTURO 1947 M70..74 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.56.56
301 GRASSINO PAOLA 1985 F25..34 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.57.02
302 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA 1956 F60..64 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.57.20
303 GOLFETTO STEFANO 1977 M40..44 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.58.18
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304 PRIANO ROBERTO 1948 M70..74 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.01.04
305 ARCHINa TERESA 1949 F65+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.50
306 PELLEREY LOTHAR 1996 M16..24 A140466 UISPA.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.02.09
307 VITERBO FELICE 1946 M70..74 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.02.15
308 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 F60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.08.12
309 DE BENEDETTI MARIO VITTORIO 1960 M55.59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.08.16
310 BELTRAMINO MARIA GRAZIA 1962 F55.59 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.09.49

Totale atleti: 310

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 67
2 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 38
3 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 28
4 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 24
5 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 23
6 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 19
7 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 12
8 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 10
9 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 8
10 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 8
11 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 5
12 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 5
13 A120641 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MORENICA 4
14 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 3
15 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 3
16 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 3
17 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 3
18 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 2
19 A060155 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE 2
20 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 2
21 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 2
22 A140529 UISP A.S.D. PONT DONNAS ATLETICA 2
23 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 2
24 A160225 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 2
25 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 2
26 AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 2
27 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 2
28 AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 2
29 B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 2
30 RM270 FIDAL PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 2
31 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 2
32 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 2
33 A018642 UISP A.S.D. AT.A. 1
34 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1
35 A051649 UISP BASE RUNNING A.S.D. 1
36 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1
37 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1
38 A130122 UISP A.S.D. BORGARETTO '75 1
39 A130534 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 1
40 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 1
41 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 1
42 A140540 UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 1
43 A140576 UISP A.S.D. TRAILAGHI 1
44 AO010 FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA 1
45 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 1
46 B010274 UISP ASD INRUN 1
47 TOO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 1
48 TO089 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 1
49 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 1

Totale atleti: 310
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